
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Sep 26 0 41 41 41

Sep 27 0 37 37 78

Sep 28 0 15 15 93

Sep 29 0 9 9 102

Sep 30 0 44 44 146

Oct 3 0 23 23 169

Oct 4 0 112 112 281

Oct 5 0 88 88 369

Oct 6 0 42 42 411

Oct 7 0 55 55 466

Oct 10 0 54 54 520

Oct 11 0 32 32 552

Oct 12 0 32 32 584

Oct 13 32 32 71 103 687

Oct 14 28 28 30 58 745

Oct 17 23 23 92 115 860

Oct 18 29 29 20 49 909

Oct 19 2614 2614 57 2671 3580

Oct 20 2632 2632 30 2662 6242

Oct 21 2684 2684 148 2832 9074

Oct 22 1763 1763 79 1842 10916

Oct 24 2512 2512 71 2583 13499

Oct 25 2571 2571 117 2688 16187

Oct 26 2345 2345 79 2424 18611

Oct 27 2239 2239 117 2356 20967

Oct 28 2471 2471 41 2512 23479

Oct 29 1907 1907 46 1953 25432

Oct 31 2150 2150 57 2207 27639

Nov 1 2277 2277 101 2378 30017

Nov 2 2695 2695 185 2880 32897

Nov 3 3184 3184 97 3281 36178

Nov 4 0 69 69 36247

Nov 5 0 152 152 36399

Nov 7 0 259 259 36658

Nov 8 0 197 197 36855

Totals 112 0 34044 34156 2699 36855 36855

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State General & City of Clarksville Election

November 8, 2016


